
Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

2021

April

07-Apr Wed Induction Training Investment 
Practice  2pm - 4pm Virtual

21-Apr Wed Flight Path  Training Part I 
10am - 12pm Virtual

21-Apr Wed Induction Training 
Administration  2pm - 4pm Virtual

21-Apr

Wed WPP Training      Private 
Markets/ Legal Structures  

2pm - 4pm

Virtual

28-Apr
Wed

Induction Training Accounting 
Audit & Procurement  2pm - 

4pm
Virtual

May

05-May Wed Induction Training 
Communication  2pm - 4pm Virtual

12-May Wed Fossil Fuel Training                  
12.30pm - 2pm Virtual

18 - 19 May Tues - Wed PLSA LGPS Annual 
Conference Virtual

26-May Wed Responsible Investment 
Roadmap   2pm - 4pm Virtual

June

09-Jun Wed 9.30am - 11.30am Virtual

23-Jun Wed CIPFA Pension Board Event Virtual

24-Jun Thu 9.30am - 3pm Virtual

July

20-Jul Tues WPP RI Indices and Reporting Virtual

21-Jul Wed Flight Path  Training Part II Virtual

Sept

01-Sep Wed 9.30am - 11.30am Virtual

9 - 10 Sept Thur - Fri LGC Investment Seminar Leeds

22-Sep Wed WPP Role of Operator (JGC 
only) Virtual

28-Sep Tues CIPFA Pension Board Event Virtual

28-Sep Tues 9.30am - 3pm Virtual

Oct
12 Oct                            
21 Oct               
26 Oct

LGA Fundamentals Day 1 
London          
Leeds           
Cardiff

18-Oct
Mon

WPP Performance Reporting / 
Roles and Responsibilities 
ACS

Virtual



Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

Nov

03-Nov Wed Conflicts of Interest Training Virtual

10-Nov Wed 9.30am - 11.30am
9 Nov                          
18 Nov             
23 Nov

LGA Fundamentals Day 2
London          
Leeds           
Cardiff

24-Nov
Wed AJCM Virtual

Dec

8 - 10 Dec Wed - Fri LAPFF Annual Conference Bournemouth

2 Dec                          
8 Dec               
15 Dec

LGA Fundamentals Day 3
London          
Leeds           
Cardiff

2022

Jan

20 - 21 Jan
Thurs - Fri LGA  LGPS Governance 

Conference Bournemouth

Feb

09-Feb Wed 9.30am - 11.30am TBC

17-Feb Thur 9.30am - 3pm TBC

Mar

16-Mar Wed 9.30am - 11.30am TBC

24 - 25 Mar Thurs - Fri LGC Investment Seminar Carden Park


